Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
UR4G
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" Series
Round Wall Wash Trim

Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 4-1/8" (105 mm)
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
BEAM
ORDERING CODES
MODEL LENS TRIM FINISHES REFLECTOR
FINISHES
COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND CRI BEAM
UR4G F L
UR4G F Frosted (std) -01
-04BR
-11
-12BR
-22
-25
-13
White
Brushed Chrome
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Satin Nickel
AN
11
22
PAINTED
Natural Anodized Aluminum
Matte White
Matte Black
(suggested for an optimal result)
2780
3080
2790
3090
3590
4090
WD90
2,700K (80+ CRI)
3,000K (80+ CRI)
2,700K (90+ CRI)
3,000K (90+ CRI)
3,500K (90+ CRI)
4,000K (90+ CRI)
Warm Dimming
3,050K to 1,800K (90+ CRI)
L Flood (65°)
Compatible with 15W and 24W drivers only
(EB2, D2, UV2 and UV3)
U R 4 G F - 1 1 2 2 4 0 9 0 L
MODEL TRIM
FINISH
LENS REFLECTOR
COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND CRI
Options in red may generate a longer production lead time.
(-25 finish perfectly matches with AN reflector)
UR4G
SPECIFICATION SHEET
4" Series
Round Wall Wash Trim
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
2020-10
Revision 6                                         PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2020 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications